S 4535255

TAIWAN
STOCK

EXCHANGE

TRAMBER ST HEEMANE

TDRand IPOZRARR T

EBEBER AT
R g
2011.7.8



S L2 5 H

STOCK EXCHANGE

4t
28R )
ARREZERARRDARREZEBAR HAAZ I

iiiﬁ%aﬁﬁﬁ{%fgzéﬁjgzﬁgﬂ ’ %75%3\9% ) LX],? /L}%.ﬁ]
B o BT EH AR ERSSRATATEZRERAL > £

BARX DR QIEFERE

AREEMABITRERAZEELRHHE FBHF K
B R

AB B 43t BB T L4 B s (ak - http://www.twse.com.tw)




D tmunrpp

STOCK EXCHANGE

R &

— “HREEBEBEAT R
—~HHBILCERSGETEREARR
=~ LTS ELESEEN

g~ LN ETHFTERA

H éa;‘a



CCCCCCCCCCCCC

k2 I N



&

TAIWAN

STOCK EXCHANGE

EREH XD

ETRE RHIMBALRRELTER

V3R RE® | VEUHSMRSE | VEKRSERF VHREZBLE
VSAREAHR FE AR IR RELETFH A% 25 4TTDR E 77
V6 #EE BT #F—EH
NHZ BT 35
2008 2008 2009 2010 2011
3~6 H 7H 18 3H 2 A
VHER.EW |V BAEIREXR v B BN VEFLRZETDR v HRE AL
P TN 3] & 4R 3 A £ ¥Elpida TDR
38 o T 5k EeEwY 8R =g | YIDRZZERA kA
*, vV EAF R IML¥ 3% 5 — M~ & VEZLEE
E f& % 3£ TDR T R EEALE NYSE-AMEX
XTI A NI
SRECE £ V 2E6EE— £ TDR
vV $4F10% L

TDR L7




N ETTISSY

STOCK EXCHANGE

2009F & 2010 F 2K X R B HKE

2009 5 #7

B AR 48 B '
FRAR 5 Bk R

2010 &

Taiwan TAIEX

KOSPI Composite
FTSE STRAITS

NASDAQ Composite
HANG SENG

Shanghai Composite
FTSE 100

Don Jones Industrial
Average

NIKKEI 225

B ARIR: EEREAR G ATEE

4,591.22
1,124.47

1,761.56

1,577.03
14,387.48

1,820.81
4,434.17

8,776.39

8,859.56

FRAR 5 Bk R

8,972.50
2,051.00

3,190.04

2,652.87
23,035.45

2,808.08
5,899.94

11,577.51

10,228.92

FRAR 45 AR B F

1 95.43%

82.40%

81.09%

68.22%
60.11%

54.22%
33.06%

31.92%
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T34 ¢ R L&
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13.42 12.27 19.71 21.68
(4% 2)
ﬁ(§)$ 70.53 57.26 146.65 177.27
(0]
B 3E

7,& btk =R%18 / IR B
Gk By e - WA TR AR N - ]

AR RIR: EHEEASR AT > 20105124



O tawprsH
BREAT IR U

P mET > ERRARENEMHNERTH

&% B & % #HBE Mk LA 2]

2005 5.4 0.8 2.9 1.7 3.2 2.6 2.2
2006 4.2 1.1 2.2 1.7 3.5 0.8 1.1
2007 4.2 1.4 2.2 1.4 2.9 0.3 0.5
2008 9.8 2.7 5.4 2.6 6.2 0.9 N/A
2009 2.8 2.2 2.1 0.9 N/A 3.1 1.2
34 5.3 1.6 3.0 1.7 4.0 1.5 1.2
%fgig(l)‘;)‘:’] 93.9 79.4 86.8  26.4 N/A 51.8 26.1
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¥ & % 1 5 3 jé' o] »
IR 2 XA 767.26 950.69 403.02 718.96 g%ﬂi&ggﬁ%ﬁtiﬁ RRA - 7
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B4t REPSHHT & WU RAR B & AT T

1590 & 4% 3, 99.12.13 1,500,000 105,513 10,369 0.05 4,299,093 1,384,887 7.76 1,269,999 453,889 2.22
2637 KYZ ¥ 99.12.01 3,050,000 4,690,494 1,896,738 8.44 6,035,881 1,136,976 4.19 1,789,729 640,582 2.07
2723 KY£ & 99.11.22 1,280,000 6,283,364 1,053,751 11.25 8,347,168 1,155,850 7.18 2,450,208 396,717 2.12
3673 TPK 99.10.29 2,240,67518,708,751 2,564,155 23.83 59,598,753 5,933,324 12.26 25,323,621 3,162,356 11.02
3683 IML 99.05.18 753,305 1,126,568 425,091 24.94 2,318,152 735,565 11.33 486,385 167,074 1.72
3697 KY & 2 99.12.24 4,803,83227,711,535 5,177,424 11.75 33,594,139 7,157,697 14.74 8,206,865 1,546,809 2.97
3665 KY & Bt 100.04.21 653,118 3,686,542 288,208 4.09 5,144,591 545,072 7.23 1,283,238 52,650 0.69
8404 KY& #» 100.05.18 1,984,829 2,419,274 273,226 141 4,340,234 412,845 179 1,214,242 158,851 0.67

35 2,033,220 8,091,505 1,461,120 10.72 15,459,751 2,307,777 8.31 5,253,036 822,366 2.94
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9103
910322
9104
910482
9105
910579
9106
910801
9110
911201
911602
911606
911608
911609
911611
911610
911612
911616
911868
912000
912398
9136
913889
9151
9157
9188

2788 B FH
)?EWE? i =l
BFHA  TAH
THET  T7A4
Ze% RBREH

¥ RFH
FEZ 128 #]

iﬁf%}? 3A 4l
M HE BREH
1% 2, i =l
EYRE BFH
MBEEH BFH
Bﬂﬂfﬁ%ﬁﬁi il =l
¥ 128 %]
PR L BRER
HAa3EE 4R
REZEN BFH
MRER 7AW
ERAR RBEH
BAFE B F4
EAEBRE BF4
E & i =l
P |
i Hiﬂi il ot

F’ﬁ7'0 R
B IF" J& -4
F4

B REPSA & MU o

1,817,254 88,339
162,544,805 19,997,205
14,681,501 309,265
6,445,745 399,623
104,100,398 1,326,501
3,365,703 1,933,772
3,009,919 93,647
1,244,961 254,957
6,972,956 813,196
5,632,016 436,535
1,697,866 159,855
6,777,325 987,150
2,321,366 403,264
49,815,459 11,957,389
3,905,086 679,017
1,570,952 429,226
6,489,971 784,071
3,376,312 586,468
4,585,884 558,356
11,182,278 557,034
3,640,108 504,586
31,028,962 3,949,613
11,094,598 449,620
54,730,219 11,518,703
3,090,582 -524,384
2,807,442 292,100

0.13
2.19
2.08
0.62
0.3
0.91
0.08
0.17
0.74
0.8
0.18
1.71
0.8
2.94
0.54
0.81
1.7
0.84
0.69
0.32
1.17
2.81
0.35
0.76
-0.26
0.39

1,316,297 49,783
194,631,571 19,753,664
14,326,100 368,174
123,086,941 1,401,193
3,624,824 1,073,332
4,760,180 227,363
1,202,672 503,205
7,497,438 952,365
7,777,566 445,289
2,039,525 153,903
8,332,226 1,642,635
2,341,213 330,540
57,161,133 16,041,979
5,999,841 1,503,667
10,871,565 948,436
3,695,977 227,397
5,601,864 417,847
15,119,548 923,680
6,074,576 778,735
27,995,528 1,673,022
12,587,333 473,076
65,370,953 12,899,347
8,236,102 1,269,499
2,359,821 178,014

0.09
2.12
2.34

0.31
0.43
0.2
0.2
0.85
0.8
0.18
2.53
0.6
3.53
1.12

1.3
0.14
0.43
0.52
1.66
1.19
0.31
0.79
0.53
0.21

19,535,756 2,267,120 0.91 24,667,116 2,676,506 0.93
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B ¥ G WA %

- ] AxE

366,122,321 113,959,031
F—L - -
W (1.54%) (0.40%)
44,199,326 52,900,551 128,488,924 261,905,819
TDR

(0.21%) (0.22%) (0.43%) (0.92%)

A b2 AIEE  0.21% 1.76% 0.43% 1.32%
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1590 AIRTAC
2637 KYE#
2723 KY: R
3638  IML
3673  TPK
3697 KYER E

321 KY'Q %4 (3665) & & Fu L ¥ (8404) 4

W -

2 ARG =R/ BRRGELSE  EPBERMARLS

BEATRRE -

99.12.13
99.12.01
99.11.22
99.05.18
99.10.29
99.12.24

40,199,999
13,679,250
34,176,000
8,813,674
209,503,133
94,635,481
66,834,590

32

16,298,547
2,599,693
6,294,422
7,955,821

125,599,438

57,271,770

36,003,282

B e AT

F——E—

40.54%
19.00%
18.42%
90.27%
59.95%
60.52%
53.87%

AB
(5/31)(3£2)

38.29
12.02
40.83
14.89
44.12
14.47
27.44
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S taupxpH

RS TDRSR R 1 7 35 & 947 (20114125 1)
FolR AR B R NME% > TDRIF A B AL &Hy’tzls%‘%ﬁvﬁﬁﬁ:}? A% 225% ° PR RA

2B R%Z1.054% -~ B & A4.244% B4 ¥ LA

Rk 1 : ARE THF [Tk MR E
SHEF(A) | 55 %% % 4h(B) 54 & fala) |54 mk 2 fi(b)
9103 £ /& & 830,347,260 467,085,710 56.25 861,113,296 13,457,076 1 56 096 34.71 36.00
910322 j Ef ’fﬁ 16,435,000,000 11,112,962,300 67.62 490,520,457,008 51,142,508,000 10.43 0.03 0.22 6.49
9104 ¥ F #+ 424,000,000 105,733,021 24.94 2,463,030,629 163,704,600 6.65 0.17 0.65 3.75
910482 & 5T 2,861,400,000 13,111,490,700 458.22 8,182,074,880 1,549,011,800 18.93 0.35 8.46 24.20
9105 é‘-}'—g 3,269,936,582 2,346,467,900 71.76 12,640,424,195 746,183,310 5.90 0.26 3.14 12.16
910579 Bk & 2,737,000,000 6,586,166,600 240.63 11,776,657,268 4,384,930,400 37.23 0.23 1.50 6.46
9106 # & 2k 936,000,000 2,512,068,300 268.38 5,286,708,584 208,959,070 3.95 0.18 12.02 67.90
91104k & ﬁiﬁ 659,450,000 533,008,860 80.83 5,518,694,400 231,868,730 4.20 0.12 2.30 19.24
91120115 & 318,600,000 61,975,007 19.45 1,385,704,080 327,083,260 23.60 0.23 0.19 0.82
911602 —%— YWERH 532,000,000 376,949,860 70.86 1,283,946,885 55,803,612 4.35 0.41 6.75 16.30
911868 E— BH E 1,233,400,000 1,814,370,700 147.10 8,943,762,186 2,656,928,800 29.71 0.14 0.68 4.95
912398 & 1 | & 1,837,920,000 4,598,458,600 250.20 12,817,728,000 1,197,881,450 9.35 0.14 3.84 26.77
9136 E & 2,584,000,000 5,525,102,200 213.82 9,357,869,640 3,094,096,600 33.06 0.28 1.79 6.47
913889 K sz % 1,200,000,000 2,162,253,900 180.19 6,852,855,680 4,466,550,980 65.18 0.18 0.48 2.76
9151 P B iEAE 5,712,000,000 1,716,698,500 30.05 363,763,452,046 38,033,795,000 10.46 0.02 0.05 2.87
9157 % K AE TR 1,485,000,000 1,320,123,200 88.90 14,023,642,498 6,768,472,000 48.26 0.11 0.20 1.84
91884 & B IR 553,600,000 1,147,262,200 207.24 3,807,778,800 43,742,119 1.15 0.15 26.23 180.40
911606 #2 4 & & 676,000,000 1,064,420,350 157.46 19,141,601,794 2,937,589,700 15.35 0.04 0.36 10.26
91160945 F i~ 4,500,000,000 1,770,221,200 39.34 136,568,652,360 69,780,240,000 51.10 0.03 0.03 0.77
911611 F R &L 1,098,750,000 2,670,397,500 243.04 3,495,201,365 3,717,365,600 106.36 0.31 0.72 2.29
911608 BA #% 38 3k 303,000,000 364,333,980 120.24 2,255,400,000 76,435,548 3.39 0.13 4,77 35.48
9116108 A4 38 15 512,000,000 1,828,743,700 357.18 3,728,317,920 2,232,617,700 59.88 0.14 0.82 5.96
911612 B & &% 1,962,000,000 5,906,980,600 301.07 5,354,366,060 1,490,212,300 27.83 0.37 3.96 10.82
910861 % M| # 55 14,060,800,000 5,599,531,300 39.82 29,469,489,687 17,536,993,000 59.51 0.48 0.32 0.67
910948Z-Obee 635,200,000 542,963,510 85.48 4,080,382,910 4,465,305,700 109.43 0.16 0.12 0.78
910801 4137 & 7 1,309,500,000 1,519,913,200 116.07 9,445,138,600 1,164,776,100 12.33 0.14 1.30 941
916665 # w4 iE 3,940,000,000 3,992,654,800 101.34 79,421,310,191 192,447,525,800 242.31 0.05 0.02 0.42
9116164+ B 1,904,500,000 4,483,172,100 235.40 9,848,075,541 1,292,723,710 13.13 0.19 3.47 17.93
912000 2 1,370,875,000 1,056,508,400 77.07 8,554,250,000 4,456,662,200 52.10 0.16 0.24 1.48
34 2,616,630,305 2,975,793,731 113.73 43,822,347,810 14,368,393,937 32.79 5.97% 0.21 3.47

B ARk A R A 33 1,915,899,080 2,847,556,472 148.63 7,722,818,883 2,708,609,719 35.07 24.81% 1.05 4.24 22
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